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Championnats Doublettes Excellence 2014

Nom et Prénom

RUGRAFF Frédéric
ZUCKSCHWERT Jeyson
MAIRE Stéphane
MAGRAOUI Maxime
SAMMACICCIA Nicolas
PONTIER Jean Jacques
WATY Pascal

MICHEL Joseph
MEYER Guillaume
COSTES Alain
STEINIGER Sylvain
BARTH Germain
STIEGLER Gilbert
REHM Marc
COULLERAY Mickael
HOUDOUIN Daniel
MARTIN Roland
UNFER Valério
MANGIN Thierry
HENOT Romain
MIESCH Michel
MEYER Richard
VASSE Christophe
MULLER Paul
GOFFIN Christophe
MOREL Jean-Frangois
ZWICKEL Florian
SCHMIDT Vincent
EBY Rodolphe
HELWIG Cédric
UNFER Fausto
SIMONOT Dominique
ESCHBACH Patrck
APPIANI Christian
MAURER Bernard
DUMBOVIC Mario

DURANTE Michele
MISSLAND Arlete

LEJERI Ibtissem
ANCELIN Florence
SCHMIDT Brigitte
MATCZAC Marie
METZGER Valérie
SOLLER-NEFF Véronique
DOME Christine

EYLERT Emma

CSR BOWLING ALSACE

Club

BC de la Bruche

BC de la Bruche
X-Strikes

X-Strikes

ACS Peugeot
BARTHOLDI BC
DRAGONS de Colmar
DRAGONS de Colmar
WILDCATS MULHOUSE
WILDCATS MULHOUSE
DRAGONS de Colmar
X-Strikes

WILDCATS MULHOUSE
X-Strikes

SNIPERS Wittelsheim
BC de la Bruche

EBCO

BARTHOLDI BC

BC les Canonniers
SNIPERS Wittelsheim
ACS Peugeot

BC de la Bruche

BC les Canonniers

ACS Peugeot

BC de la Bruche

EBCO

DRAGONS de Colmar
WILDCATS MULHOUSE
BC les Canonniers

ACS Peugeot
BARTHOLDI BC
BARTHOLDI BC

BC de la Bruche

BC les Canonniers

ACS Peugeot

ACS Peugeot

SNIPERS Wittelsheim
WILDCATS MULHOUSE
X-Strikes

SNIPERS Wittelsheim
SNIPERS Wittelsheim
SNIPERS Wittelsheim
X-Strikes

SNIPERS Wittelsheim
WILDCATS MULHOUSE
SNIPERS Wittelsheim

Série 1

538
628
644
581
558
576
572
649
604
641
591
550
519
529
490
503
622
533
531
548
504
524
564
471
525
551
456
544
497
473
523
494
488
497
543
527

589
511
558
554
539
458
484
533
496
445

Série 2

669
599
560
582
650
652
656
597
563
558
547
600
575
591
597
519
546
617
565
515
558
564
538
555
541
523
513
510
574
535
489
535
562
455
483
450

594
619
555
573
487
471
443
435
437
479

Série 3

668
628
617
655
605
559
534
515
574
539
588
552
608
570
582
636
488
505
559
585
576
534
500
572
528
520
617
531
514
549
528
490
441
527
451
462

498
547
543
468
514
555
544
481
478
420

Total

1875
1855
1821
1818
1813
1787
1762
1761
1741
1738
1726
1702
1702
1690
1669
1658
1656
1655
1655
1648
1638
1622
1602
1598
1594
1594
1586
1585
1585
1557
1540
1519
1491
1479
1477
1439

1681
1677
1656
1595
1540
1484
1471
1449
1411
1344

WITTELSHEIM le 12 janvier 2014

Parties Moyenne
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208,33
206,11
202,33
202,00
201,44
198,56
195,78
195,67
193,44
193,11
191,78
189,11
189,11
187,78
185,44
184,22
184,00
183,89
183,89
183,11
182,00
180,22
178,00
177,56
177,11
177,11
176,22
176,11
176,11
173,00
171,11
168,78
165,67
164,33
164,11
159,89

186,78
186,33
184,00
177,22
171,11
164,89
163,44
161,00
156,78
149,33



